12 Class.
2?2 Class.
32 Class.
42 Class.
5° Class.
6° Class.

12 M/L
12 8.T.

TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 21 GIUGNO 2019

CLASSIFICA FINALE
Pos Punti % Giocatori
1 24200 67,22 108 PEZZANO ROSANNA SFORZA FRANCESCO
2 22878 6355 104 MARSICO VITO VISAGGIO ANNA
3 22470 6242 2 MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO
4 201,92 5600 111 PELLECCMIA ROSALBA GRADICELL! SILVANA
5 20145 5596 8 LEON! ANTONIA MASSARI OLMIERO
6 20094 5582 109 DICARNE GIOSUE' SANARICA LUIGI
[7 199,75 5548 12 STASIMICHELA ROSALEA  TERIO ANGELD |
[8 19143 5317 106 SCIPPA FRANCESCO TRIGGIANI FELICE |
9 18532 5148 5 BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
10 18492 51,37 107 RANIERI MARGHERITA CONTE GINA
11 18258 5072 10 SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO BINETTI MARIO
12 17912 4976 103 CURCIMICHELE ALTAMURA PAOLO
13 173,57 48,21 7 CIPPONE MILLY ADORNO LINA
14 17048 47,35 11 ALBORETO ROSALBA TARASCA SALVATORE
15 16844 4679 112 CASSANO MICHELE CAVONE ANNAMARIA
16 18520 4588 8 AMATO FRANCESCA CAPOTORTO NENE'
17 160,06 44 46 1 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
18 159,50 4431 3 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
19 15887 4413 101 ROMAMARIA PELLICCIARI DOMENICO
20 14749 4097 4 ADORNO ANTONINO CAVONE TEO
21 14482 4023 6 CARLUCC! MARISA MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
22 13665 3796 110 GUARNIER] ANNA BASILICO' ENZA
23 13261 3684 105 CAPPELLO MARIELLA MANGIN! LiSA



TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 21 GIUGNO 2019

Pos Punti
1 135,34
2 1723
3 108,02
4 107,89
5 104,59
8 1037
T 10049
8 100,23
9 95,69
10 9488
11 9288

12 9149
13 9123
14 8863
15 86,78
16 80,49
17 7499
18 72,10
19 7209
20 70,22
21 64,77
22 61N

ha
a3

55,18

CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO

%

75,189
65,13
60,01
59,94
58,10
57.62
55,83
55,68
53,16
52,71
51,81
50,83
50,68
49,24
4821
44,72
41,66
40,06
40,05
39,01
3598
33,95
30,85

103
107

112

10

102

108
12

111
11

105
109

110
104
106

Giocatori
MARSICO VITO VISAGGIO ANNA
PEZZANO ROSANNA SFORZA FRANCESCO
CURCI MICHELE ALTAMURA PAOLO
STASI MICHELA ROSALBA  TERIO ANGELO
PELLECCHIA ROSALBA GRADICELL! SILVANA
RANIERI MARGHERITA CONTE GINA
BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
MORETTI MiNA TOMASICCHIO VITO
AMATO FRANCESCA CAPOTORTO NENE'
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
ROMA MARIA PELLICCIARI DOMENICO
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
CASSANO MICHELE CAVONE ANNAMARIA
ALBORETO ROSALBA TARASCA SALVATORE
CIPPONE MILLY ADORNO LINA
DICARNE GIOSUE SANARICA LUIGH
SCIPPA FRANCESCO TRIGGIANI FELICE
GUARNIERI ANNA BASILICO' ENZA
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO BINETTI MARIO
ADORNO ANTONINO CAVONE TEO
CARLUCCI MARISA MACCHITELLI ALFREDQ
CAPPELLO MARIELLA MANGIN! LISA



TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 21 GIUGNO 2019

W@ m ~ h oth & L P =

[ T N N T . e T T T T Ty S
W = D W 9 = h oth A W KR =

Punti
124,77
12447
120,45
116,44
112,36
106,57
8733
93,44
91,86
87,41
86,79
84,83
83,71
82,72
81,84
81,21
77,43
nn
71,10
69,51
68,57
65,98
64,55

CLASSIFICA 2° TURNO

%

69,32
69,15
66,62
64 69
62,42
58,21
54,07
31,91
51,03
48,56
48,22
4713
46,51
45,96
4547
4512
43,02
42,89
39,50
38,62
38,09
36,66
35,86

108

108
106
10

m
104
12

i OF U =~ L

11
107
105
12
103

101
110

Siccatori
PEZZANO ROSANNA SFORZA FRANCESCO
MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO
DICARNE GIOSUE' SANARICA LUIGH
SCIPPA FRANCESCO TRIGGIANI FELICE
SCOPPETTA iGNAZIO BINETTI MARIO

LEON! ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
PELLECCHIA ROSALBA GRADICELLI SILVANA
MARSICO VITO VISAGGIO ANNA
STASI MICHELA ROSALBA  TERID ANGELO
BELLING MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
CIPPONE MILLY ADORNO LINA
BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
CARLUCC) MARISA MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
ADORNO ANTONINO CAVONE TEQ
ALBORETO ROSALBA TARASCA SALVATORE
RANIERI MARGHERITA CONTE GINA
CAPPELLO MARIELLA MANGINI LISA
CASSANO MICHELE CAVONE ANNAMARIA
CURC! MICHELE ALTAMURA PAOLO
AMATO FRANCESCA CAPOTORTO NENE'
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
ROMA MARIA PELLICCIARI DOMENICO
GUARNIERI ANNA BASILICC' ENZA



