

TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 21 GIUGNO 2019
CLASSIFICA FINALE

	Pos	Punti	%		Giocatori	
1 ^a Class.	1	242,00	67,22	108	PEZZANO ROSANNA	SFORZA FRANCESCO
2 ^a Class.	2	228,78	63,55	104	MARSICO VITO	VISAGGIO ANNA
3 ^a Class.	3	224,70	62,42	2	MORETTI MINA	TOMASICCHIO VITO
4 ^a Class.	4	201,92	56,09	111	PELLECCHIA ROSALBA	GRADICELLI SILVANA
5 ^a Class.	5	201,45	55,96	8	LEONI ANTONIA	MASSARI OLIVIERO
6 ^a Class.	6	200,94	55,82	109	DICARNE GIOSUE'	SANARICA LUIGI
1 ^a M/L	7	199,75	55,48	12	STASI MICHELA ROSALBA	TERIO ANGELO
1 ^a S.T.	8	191,43	53,17	106	SCIPPA FRANCESCO	TRIGGIANI FELICE
	9	185,32	51,48	5	BASILICO ISIDORO	BINETTI GIOVANNA
	10	184,92	51,37	107	RANIERI MARGHERITA	CONTE GINA
	11	182,58	50,72	10	SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO	BINETTI MARIO
	12	179,12	49,76	103	CURCI MICHELE	ALTAMURA PAOLO
	13	173,57	48,21	7	CIPPONE MILLY	ADORNO LINA
	14	170,48	47,35	11	ALBORETO ROSALBA	TARASCA SALVATORE
	15	168,44	46,79	112	CASSANO MICHELE	CAVONE ANNAMARIA
	16	165,20	45,89	9	AMATO FRANCESCA	CAPOTORTO NENE'
	17	160,06	44,46	1	NOTO GIACOMO	VERNOLA SILVANA
	18	159,50	44,31	3	BELLINO MICHELE	COMITE ANNA MARIA
	19	158,87	44,13	101	ROMA MARIA	PELICCIARI DOMENICO
	20	147,49	40,97	4	ADORNO ANTONINO	CAVONE TEO
	21	144,82	40,23	6	CARLUCCI MARISA	MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
	22	136,65	37,96	110	GUARNIERI ANNA	BASILICO' ENZA
	23	132,61	36,84	105	CAPPELLO MARIELLA	MANGINI LISA

TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 21 GIUGNO 2019
CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO

Pos	Punti	%		Giocatori
1	135,34	75,19	103	MARSICO VITO
2	117,23	65,13	107	PEZZANO ROSANNA
3	108,02	60,01	2	CURCI MICHELE
4	107,89	59,94	112	STASI MICHELA ROSALBA
5	104,59	58,10	10	PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
6	103,71	57,62	6	RANIERI MARGHERITA
7	100,49	55,83	5	BASILICO ISIDORO
8	100,23	55,68	102	MORETTI MINA
9	95,69	53,16	9	AMATO FRANCESCA
10	94,88	52,71	108	LEONI ANTONIA
11	92,89	51,61	12	ROMA MARIA
12	91,49	50,83	1	NOTO GIACOMO
13	91,23	50,68	111	CASSANO MICHELE
14	88,63	49,24	11	ALBORETO ROSALBA
15	86,78	48,21	7	CIPPONE MILLY
16	80,49	44,72	8	DICARNE GIOSUE'
17	74,99	41,66	105	SCIPPA FRANCESCO
18	72,10	40,06	109	GUARNIERI ANNA
19	72,09	40,05	3	BELLINO MICHELE
20	70,22	39,01	110	SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
21	64,77	35,98	104	ADORNO ANTONINO
22	61,11	33,95	106	CARLUCCI MARISA
23	55,18	30,65	4	CAPPELLO MARIELLA
				MANGINI LISA

TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 21 GIUGNO 2019
CLASSIFICA 2° TURNO

Pos	Punti	%		Giocatori
1	124,77	69,32	108	PEZZANO ROSANNA
2	124,47	69,15	2	MORETTI MINA
3	120,45	66,92	109	DICARNE GIOSUE'
4	116,44	64,69	106	SCIPPA FRANCESCO
5	112,36	62,42	10	SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
6	106,57	59,21	8	LEONI ANTONIA
7	97,33	54,07	111	PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
8	93,44	51,91	104	MARSICO VITO
9	91,86	51,03	12	STASI MICHELA ROSALBA
10	87,41	48,56	3	BELLINO MICHELE
11	86,79	48,22	7	CIPPONE MILLY
12	84,83	47,13	5	BASILICO ISIDORO
13	83,71	46,51	6	CARLUCCI MARISA
14	82,72	45,96	4	ADORNO ANTONINO
15	81,84	45,47	11	ALBORETO ROSALBA
16	81,21	45,12	107	RANIERI MARGHERITA
17	77,43	43,02	105	CAPPELLO MARIELLA
18	77,21	42,89	112	CASSANO MICHELE
19	71,10	39,50	103	CURCI MICHELE
20	69,51	38,62	9	AMATO FRANCESCA
21	68,57	38,09	1	NOTO GIACOMO
22	65,98	36,66	101	ROMA MARIA
23	64,55	35,86	110	GUARNIERI ANNA
				BASILICO' ENZA